ADVANTASIL APSH-P  |  1
APSH-P: BRAID REINFORCED SILICONE HOSE
Pharma & Biopharmaceutical Applications
PRODUCT DATASHEET
AdvantaSilTM APSH-P is a braided reinforced platinum-cured silicone hose designed to
enhance high-pressure fluid transfer in pharmaceutical and biopharmaceutical manufacturing
processes. This hose features polyester yarn braiding within its wall structure to withstand
high pressures. APSH-P undergoes rigorous validation and qualification to ensure the highest

however, nothing stated shall constitute a guarantee or warranty for any application. Product field testing should be
performed to find the actual values for a specific application.
CATALOG NUMBER KEY
Part Number Catalog
Number I.D. Wall O.D. Working Pressure
at 70ºF (21.1ºC) Bend Radius Standard
Available Lengths
in mm in mm in mm PSI Bar in mm ft m
A7100041 APSH-P-0063 0.063 1.59 0.105 2.67 0.282 7.16 200 13.79 N/A N/A 50 15.24
A7100106 APSH-P-0125 0.125 3.18 0.120 3.05 0.375 9.53 175 12.07 N/A N/A 50 15.24
A7100158 APSH-P-0188 0.188 4.76 0.130 3.30 0.462 11.73 170 11.72 N/A N/A 50 15.24
A7100210 APSH-P-0250 0.250 6.35 0.125 3.17 0.500 12.70 140 9.65 1 25.4 50 15.24
A7100275 APSH-P-0375 0.375 9.53 0.125 3.17 0.625 15.88 140 9.65 1 25.4 50 15.24
A7100327 APSH-P-0500 0.500 12.70 0.187 4.75 0.875 22.22 105 7.24 3 76.2 50 15.24
A7100405 APSH-P-0625 0.625 15.88 0.170 4.32 0.990 25.15 100 6.90 3 76.2 25, 50 7.62,
15.24
A7100470 APSH-P-0750 0.750 19.05 0.175 4.45 1.125 28.58 90 6.21 4 101.6 50 15.24
A7100522 APSH-P-0875 0.875 22.23 0.180 4.57 1.260 32.00 65 4.48 5 127.0 50 15.24
A7100587 APSH-P-1000 1.000 25.40 0.190 4.83 1.405 35.69 60 4.14 6 152.4 25, 50 7.62,
15.24
NOTE: Not all standard part numbers are stocked items.  For the up-to-date list of stocked sizes and lengths available, please
contact your sales representative.
Polyester